
RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025
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December 15, 2025

SAVITRI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, RAJOUND,KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

473891 20-SDMC-28 ANIL SHARMARONAK SHARMA R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-608 BP-609 

473901 19-SDMC-32 NANAK CHANDHUSAN R-BP-604 

473902 20-SDMC-06 NAR SINGHAJAY R-BP-602 

473903 20-SDMC-18 OMPARKASHKRANTI R-BP-601 

473904 20-SDMC-21 BHIM SAINNAVEEN R-BP-601 BP-604 BP-605 

473905 20-SDMC-23 RAJESH KUMARNITISH KUMAR R-BP-605 

473906 21-SDMC-03 RANDEV SINGHPALAK R-BP-601 

473907 21-SDMC-07 BALWANTTINKU 441 / 750

473908 21-SDMC-09 MAHAVIR SINGHADITYA RANA 466 / 750

473909 21-SDMC-12 SANDEEP KUMARANKUSH R-BP-601 

473910 21-SDMC-15 JASBIR RATHEEDEEPANSHU RATHEE 425 / 750

473911 21-SDMC-20 SOMBIR SINGHMOHIT 420 / 750

473912 21-SDMC-21 SHAKTI SINGHNAVDEEP 476 / 750

473913 21-SDMC-25 MAHIPALRAHUL 486 / 750

473914 21-SDMC-32 BALBIR SINGHSAHIL KUMAR 470 / 750

473915 21-SDMC-33 RAJESH KUMARSAHIL KUMAR R-BP-601 

473916 21-SDMC-38 RAMESHVIJAY 463 / 750
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December 15, 2025

SAVITRI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, RAJOUND,KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

473917 21-SDMC-45 JAGDISH CHANDERVIKASH 430 / 750

473918 22-SDMC-31 NAWAB SINGHABHISHEK R-BP-601 
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INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

473931 17-IIPJS-30 VIJENDER SINGHSAHIL R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 
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GLOBAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,RADAUR, YAMUNA NAGAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

473941 19-GRNY-02 MOHD BABAR ALIABDUL AZEEM 458 / 750

473942 19-GRNY-42 RAKESH KUMARPRINCE PANCHAL R-BP-601 BP-603 

473943 19-GRNY-60 KEDAR NATH VERMAVISHAL KUMAR VERMA R-BP-601 BP-603 BP-604 
BP-605 

473944 20-GRNY-24 SHESH NATH YADAVBHASHKAR YADAV R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-607 

473945 20-GRNY-58 DHARAM PALNEELAM RANI 432 / 750

473946 20-GRNY-70 DHANRAJRAHUL R-BP-606 

473947 20-GRNY-78 KEWAL KRISHANSAHIL BHAGAT R-BP-601 

473948 21-GRNY-02 AFZAL HUSSAINAAMIR HUSSAIN 427 / 750

473949 21-GRNY-100 SATISH KUMARSHIWANI 528 / 750

473950 21-GRNY-101 JOGINDER SINGHSHUBHAM 457 / 750

473951 21-GRNY-103 KAMLESHMANISH R-BP-601 

473952 21-GRNY-12 ANWARUL HAQUEAKRAM ALI R-BP-601 

473953 21-GRNY-15 SATBIRAMIT R-BP-601 BP-604 BP-605 

473954 21-GRNY-17 ANISH AHAMADANASH 446 / 750

473955 21-GRNY-21 DHARMBIRANKIT R-BP-601 

473956 21-GRNY-24 SISHIRKANTA PARICHHAANUSHA PARICHHA R-BP-601 BP-603 
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GLOBAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,RADAUR, YAMUNA NAGAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

473957 21-GRNY-25 JITENDER RANAARJUN RANA 400 / 750

473958 21-GRNY-27 MUSTKEEMARSHAD R-BP-601 

473959 21-GRNY-33 SANTOSH YADAVDILKHUSH YADAV R-BP-601 

473960 21-GRNY-37 BASHISHTHGUPTA AKASHKUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 

473961 21-GRNY-38 ABDUL RASHIDHAROON RASHID R-BP-606 

473962 21-GRNY-42 SHISH PALKAJAL R-BP-601 BP-604 

473963 21-GRNY-44 SANJEEVMANISH R-BP-601 

473964 21-GRNY-45 MD KAMAL UDDINMD FAIZI R-BP-601 

473965 21-GRNY-46 IRFAN AHMADMD KASHIF 433 / 750

473966 21-GRNY-49 ABDUL QADIR JILANIMD SAFDAR JILANI 461 / 750

473967 21-GRNY-50 MD GULABMD SAJJAD 499 / 750

473968 21-GRNY-55 RAJ KUMARMOHIT R-BP-601 

473969 21-GRNY-56 WASI AHMADMOJAHID RABBANI 465 / 750

473970 21-GRNY-60 PARMJEETNEHA 480 / 750

473971 21-GRNY-61 SHYAM SUNDER RAMPAWAN KUMAR R-BP-602 

473972 21-GRNY-64 PRADEEPTA KUMAR BARIKPRITAM KUMAR BARIK R-BP-602 

473973 21-GRNY-65 AWADH LALRAHUL 436 / 750
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GLOBAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,RADAUR, YAMUNA NAGAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

473974 21-GRNY-66 UMESH CHAUHANRAHUL KUMAR 453 / 750

473975 21-GRNY-69 SANTOSH PANDEYROUNAK KUMAR PANDEY 479 / 750

473976 21-GRNY-73 MOHD ALTAFSAHER UN NISA R-BP-604 BP-607 BP-608 
BP-609 

473977 21-GRNY-79 SANAUL HAQUESHAH FAHAD 438 / 750

473978 21-GRNY-81 CHINTA MANI DWIVEDISHASHI BHUSHAN DWIVEDI 504 / 750

473979 21-GRNY-85 RAJHARAN THAKURSHIVAM KUMAR R-BP-604 

473980 21-GRNY-91 RAM KARAN YADAVSUDHA YADAV 466 / 750

473981 21-GRNY-92 SOMNATHSURAJ BHATIA R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-605 

473982 21-GRNY-98 RAM CHANDERVISHAL KUMAR 451 / 750

473983 22-GRNY-106 BALINDERSHEETAL 467 / 750



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 7 of 79

December 15, 2025

SHREE RAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY ,BARWALA, PANCHKULA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474031 18-SRCP-12 JAI KISHEN SHARMAPIYUSH SHARMA R-BP-602 

474032 21-SRCP-36 PAWAN KUMARSHUBHAM 441 / 750

474033 21-SRCP-37 RANDEEP SINGHSHWET R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 

474034 21-SRCP-43 SATENDRA SINGHVIVEK SINGH R-BP-601 

474035 21-SRCP-51 RAM DHARSHANNARENDER KUMAR R-BP-601 

474036 21-SRCP-55 ACHHAR KUMARVASU BHANVRA R-BP-601 BP-603 

474037 22-SRCP-41 CHARAN DASSABHISHEK 462 / 750

474038 22-SRCP-42 SUNIL VAIDANMOL VAID 429 / 750

474039 22-SRCP-43 SHIVDYALKM SANDHYA 436 / 750

474040 22-SRCP-47 KARAM CHANDSHILPA 500 / 750
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CH. DEVI LAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BHAGWANGARH, JAGADHRI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474051 19-CDLJ-09 JAI SINGHABHISHEK R-BP-602 

474052 19-CDLJ-20 ANIL KUMARNEERAJ R-BP-601 BP-605 

474053 19-CDLJ-52 RAMESHWARKOMAL SAINI 434 / 750

474054 19-CDLJ-53 INDERJEETMANMOHAN R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 

474055 20-CDLJ-10 BRIJESH KUMARRAKSHIT 495 / 750

474056 20-CDLJ-28 MUKESHAMAN KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-606 

474057 20-CDLJ-39 UMESH KUMARPRABHAT 419 / 750

474058 20-CDLJ-43 RAMESH KUMARVIJENDER PAL 431 / 750

474059 21-CDLJ-09 GURNAM SINGHYOGESH KUMAR R-BP-601 

474060 21-CDLJ-13 PARDEEP KUMARYASH BHART R-BP-601 

474061 21-CDLJ-14 KARAM VEERSHIVAM 488 / 750

474062 21-CDLJ-21 RAM DHRUVAMITA 504 / 750

474063 21-CDLJ-25 DEEP CHANDKAJAL DEVI R-BP-601 

474064 21-CDLJ-33 MANISH KUMARDEEPANSHU 509 / 750

474065 21-CDLJ-38 PARVESH KUMARARYAN R-BP-601 

474066 21-CDLJ-46 SATISH KUMARMANTHAN 428 / 750
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CH. DEVI LAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BHAGWANGARH, JAGADHRI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474067 21-CDLJ-61 ARUN KUMARAYUSH 454 / 750

474068 21-CDLJ-64 NARINDER KUMARNEERUPUM 450 / 750

474069 21-CDLJ02 RAJESH KUMARHARSHIT KUMAR 455 / 750
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R.K.S.D. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474081 17-RKSD-34 DILBAGMOHAN R-BP-601 

474082 19-RKSD-57 HOSIYARSANJIV KUMAR 444 / 750

474083 19-RKSD-63 SUSHILVIPUL R-BP-601 BP-604 

474084 19-RKSD-79 RAJENDER GARGGAURAV GARG R-BP-601 

474085 19-RKSD-96 ISHWAR CHANDSURESH KUMAR R-BP-601 

474086 20-RKSD-99 YADVENDER SINGHYASH R-BP-601 BP-608 

474087 21-RKSD-01 SOHAN LALANSHIKA R-BP-601 

474088 21-RKSD-10 RAMNIWASHABHAY 437 / 750

474089 21-RKSD-101 RAJENDER KUMARAMAN 424 / 750

474090 21-RKSD-102 RAJ KUMARDHEERAJ 439 / 750

474091 21-RKSD-104 SHRIOMLALIT R-BP-601 

474092 21-RKSD-105 KULWANTVIKRAM 420 / 750

474093 21-RKSD-111 MANOJ KUMARAJAY R-BP-601 

474094 21-RKSD-19 AHALKARANKUSH 435 / 750

474095 21-RKSD-23 DINESH KUMARGOURAV SAINI R-BP-606 

474096 21-RKSD-24 RISHIPALGAUTAM R-BP-601 BP-604 

474097 21-RKSD-27 SURENDER SINGHHARISH 423 / 750
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R.K.S.D. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474098 21-RKSD-31 SURESH SHARMALAKSHAY SHARMA 481 / 750

474099 21-RKSD-35 VIRENDER SINGHNAVDEEP R-BP-606 

474100 21-RKSD-50 DARBARA SINGHSAHIL MEHRA 418 / 750

474101 21-RKSD-51 JITENDERSANIL 405 / 750

474102 21-RKSD-58 JAI FRINGVISHAL 434 / 750

474103 21-RKSD-63 RAJESH KUMARBHARTI R-BP-604 

474104 21-RKSD-70 SAJJAN KUMARAMANPREET 489 / 750

474105 21-RKSD-73 SURENDERANKUSH R-BP-601 

474106 21-RKSD-82 MOHINDER SINGHKAMALDEEP 409 / 750

474107 21-RKSD-86 NANU RAMNAVDEEP R-BP-605 

474108 21-RKSD-94 SURESH KUMARSANDEEP KUMAR 426 / 750

474109 21-RKSD-96 SUSHIL KUMARTUSHAR BANSAL 389 / 750

474110 22-RKSD-126 NIRMALANKUSH 479 / 750
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CBS.COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & TECH.,CHANDPUR, FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474121 19-CBSF-26 JAIRAM KAUSHIKNARENDER KAUSHIK 435 / 750

474122 19-CBSF-31 PARMOD KUMARNISHANT VASHISHT 478 / 750

474123 19-CBSF-37 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMASAWAN KUMAR SHARMA R-BP-602 

474124 20-CBSF-18 CHANDER BHANKESHAV KAUSHIK R-BP-601 BP-604 BP-605 

474125 20-CBSF-24 MAAN SINGH SAINIMANIK SAINI R-BP-601 BP-604 BP-605 

474126 20-CBSF-32 UMESH RAMRUPESH KUMAR R-BP-601 

474127 20-CBSF-35 SHANKER PANDITSANJAY KUMAR 454 / 750

474128 20-CBSF-37 VIJAY BAHADUR PALSANTOSH KUMAR PAL R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 

474129 20-CBSF-43 VIJAY PALSHUBHAM FAGNA R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-606 

474130 20-CBSF-58 GIRRAJ SINGHVISHAL PHAGNA R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 

474131 20-CBSF-63 DEVI PRASAD MISHRAAYUSH MISHRA R-BP-602 BP-604 BP-605 
BP-606 

474132 20-CBSF-66 KESAR SINGHKUNAL BHATI 422 / 750

474133 20-CBSF-69 DHARMENDER KUMARVIVEK 448 / 750

474134 21-CBSF-15 DHIRAJ SINGHJAI SINGH 475 / 750

474135 21-CBSF-28 BHAWAR SINGHPAWAN 462 / 750

474136 21-CBSF-31 RAJPAL SINGHPUSHPENDER DHULL R-BP-601 
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CBS.COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & TECH.,CHANDPUR, FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474137 21-CBSF-39 MUKESH KUMAR PANDEYRITIK PANDEY 466 / 750

474138 21-CBSF-59 NARENDERVINEET 442 / 750

474139 21-CBSF-62 RAMESHNEERAJ 461 / 750

474140 21-CBSF-67 KAMAL SINGHBHANU PRATAP SINGH RANA 486 / 750

474141 21-CBSF-76 LAJJYA RAMVINAY R-BP-601 BP-602 

474142 22-CBSF-71 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMABHANU PARKASH 471 / 750

474143 22-CBSF-72 DHARMENDER SAINIHARSH SAINI R-BP-601 BP-602 
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GURUGRAM GLOBAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,GURUGRAM

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474151 19-GGCG-01 GAUTAM KAUSHIKAAYUSH KAUSHIK 432 / 750

474152 20-GGCG-102 RAMBIRSAHIL R-BP-601 BP-603 BP-605 

474153 20-GGCG-104 LAXMI NARAINDEEPAK YADAV R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-605 

474154 20-GGCG-18 DILIP KUMARDHARINI 445 / 750

474155 20-GGCG-24 BIPIN KUMAR SINGHHIMANSHU KUMAR R-BP-601 

474156 20-GGCG-39 MOHAMMAD FAIZULLAHMOHAMMAD SANAULLAH R-BP-602 

474157 20-GGCG-50 DINESH KUMARPAWAN KUMAR R-BP-601 

474158 20-GGCG-53 ANIL KUMARPRANJALI 475 / 750

474159 20-GGCG-58 HARIPARKASHSHARMARAHULSHARMA R-BP-601 

474160 20-GGCG-59 ARVIND KUMAR YADAVRAJA RAJ R-BP-601 

474161 20-GGCG-67 SHIV KUMAR MAHTOSANTOSH KUMAR SINGH R-BP-601 

474162 20-GGCG-68 NAWABUL HAQUE SIDDIQUESHAHEEN PARWEEN R-BP-601 

474163 20-GGCG-73 BHAGWAT SHARMASONU SHARMA 425 / 750

474164 20-GGCG-88 AJMER SINGHVIKAS R-BP-601 BP-603 BP-605 

474165 20-GGCG-91 ABHIMANYUVISHAL R-BP-601 

474166 20-GGCG-92 RAMKISHORVIVEK 419 / 750

474167 20-GGCG-93 RAVINDRA NATH SARKARYASH SARKAR 422 / 750
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474168 20-GGCG-94 SURENDER SINGHYOGESH KUMAR 431 / 750

474169 21-GGCG-07 SUNIL KUMARMANSHU 480 / 750

474170 21-GGCG-09 JEETRAMHITESH 443 / 750

474171 21-GGCG-106 DEVENDER SINGHMOHIT R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-606 

474172 21-GGCG-107 DALIP SINGHASHISH SINGH 487 / 750

474173 21-GGCG-108 RAJENDERVIRENDER R-BP-601 

474174 21-GGCG-112 GAJRAJ SINGHJITENDER 485 / 750

474175 21-GGCG-114 SURESH KUMARMANJEET 464 / 750

474176 21-GGCG-115 MAHESHMUSKAN R-BP-601 

474177 21-GGCG-121 YOGENDER KUMARABHISHEK ROHILLA R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 

474178 21-GGCG-127 ANIL KUMARPARVESH R-BP-601 BP-603 BP-604 
BP-605 

474179 21-GGCG-128 RAKESH KUMARPIYUSH GOTHWAL 421 / 750

474180 21-GGCG-131 MUKESH YADAVRAVI YADAV R-BP-601 BP-604 BP-605 

474181 21-GGCG-132 PARBHAT SINGHROHIT R-BP-601 BP-603 BP-604 
BP-605 BP-606 

474182 21-GGCG-21 SHYAM LALRAJAT SAINI 471 / 750

474183 21-GGCG-35 NIHAL SINGHRAVI YADAV 460 / 750
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474184 21-GGCG-36 RAVINDER KUMARASHNA YADAV 444 / 750

474185 21-GGCG-37 RAKESH KUMARDEEPAK R-BP-601 

474186 21-GGCG-42 ALI MOHAMMEDAZAD 460 / 750

474187 21-GGCG-46 HARI KISHANKARTIK YADAV 457 / 750

474188 21-GGCG-49 RAHUL CHAUHANSHIVAM CHAUHAN 450 / 750

474189 21-GGCG-51 SATYAPRAKASH SINGHYATIN 470 / 750

474190 21-GGCG-57 MAMAN YADAVNARESH KUMAR R-BP-601 

474191 21-GGCG-58 VEER SINGH MATHURKUNAL KARTIK MATHUR R-BP-601 

474192 21-GGCG-59 RAM SANEHI YADAVKASHISH YADAV R-BP-602 

474193 21-GGCG-62 SANTOSH KUMARRITIK JHA 457 / 750

474194 21-GGCG-64 RAJESH KUMARRITESH KUMAR 440 / 750

474195 21-GGCG-65 HABIBUR RAHMANAYAN HABIB R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 

474196 21-GGCG-66 SATISH KUMAR DWIVEDITANISHQ DWIVEDI 424 / 750

474197 21-GGCG-68 BRIJLAL PALHARSHIT 414 / 750

474198 21-GGCG-78 DAYANAND YADAVANJALI PRIYA R-BP-601 

474199 21-GGCG-82 RAJEEV KUMARARPIT SINGH 443 / 750

474200 21-GGCG-84 RAM AVTAR RAGHAVRAJ RAGHAV 449 / 750
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474201 21-GGCG-85 KRISHAN KUMARNAMAN NARYAN 441 / 750

474202 21-GGCG-87 VISHNU YADAVAAKASH KUMAR 403 / 750

474203 21-GGCG-88 DILIP KUMAR SINGHGAURAV KUMAR R-BP-601 

474204 21-GGCG-89 SANKAR DEB PAULSUBIR PAUL 437 / 750

474205 21-GGCG-90 RAJPAL YADAVANIL KUMAR R-BP-602 BP-604 

474206 21-GGCG-92 BANSHRAJ KUMARAKASH KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-605 

474207 21-GGCG-96 HARISHANKAR VISHWAKARMADEEPAK VISHWAKARMA R-BP-601 

474208 21-GGCG-97 SURESH KUMAR ROHILLARAJIV KUMAR ROHILLA 411 / 750

474209 22-GGCG-111 MANOJ KUMARDHEERAJ R-BP-601 BP-606 

474210 22-GGCG-115 BILAT MAHTOHIMANSHU KUMAR R-BP-601 

474211 22-GGCG-118 CHHOTU RAMMOHIT R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 

474212 22-GGCG-119 RAMESH KUMARMONU PANNU R-BP-601 BP-605 BP-606 

474213 22-GGCG-122 OM PARKASH SINGHRAVINA R-BP-601 
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DEEN DAYAL RUSTAGI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, KHANDWELA (GURGAON)

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474221 21-DDRKG-01 PARKASHAJAY KUMAR R-BP-601 

474222 21-DDRKG-13 RAJENDER SINGHGULLU 492 / 750

474223 21-DDRKG-29 HARIOM KUMARPANKAJ R-BP-601 BP-604 

474231 19-DDRKG-25 SANJAY KUMARGUNJAN YADAV R-BP-601 BP-607 

474232 20-DDRKG-49 TEJ SINGHKAPIL R-BP-603 

474233 21-DDRKG-10 VIJAY KUMARCHETAN KUMAR 465 / 750

474234 21-DDRKG-15 SUNDER LALHANISH R-BP-601 BP-604 

474235 21-DDRKG-16 UDAYVEERHARISH R-BP-604 

474236 21-DDRKG-17 VIJAY SINGHHARISH 472 / 750

474238 21-DDRKG-57 DINESH KUMARKESHAV 454 / 750

474239 21-DDRKG-67 PREMNISHANT 485 / 750

474240 21-DDRKG-42 JAIPALTARUN 475 / 750

474241 22-DDRKG-121 SUKHBIR SINGHDIVYA 449 / 750
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JANTA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BUTANA (SONIPAT)

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474251 18-JCB-16 SATPAL SAINIGOVIND 417 / 750

474252 20-JCB-04 RAJIV KUMARAKSHAY KUMAR 436 / 750

474253 20-JCB-10 BIJENDERANKIT R-BP-601 BP-602 

474254 20-JCB-13 ROHTASANKUSH R-BP-601 

474255 20-JCB-18 HANSRAJDHRUV R-BP-601 

474256 20-JCB-26 RAJESHMUSKAN R-BP-601 BP-603 BP-606 
BP-609 

474257 20-JCB-33 PARDEEP KUMARPRINCE R-BP-601 BP-603 BP-606 

474258 20-JCB-45 JAGBIR SINGHSAWAN KUMAR R-BP-601 

474259 20-JCB-49 HARIOMSONIYA 467 / 750

474260 20-JCB-53 SURESH KUMARSUSHIL KUMAR R-BP-602 

474261 21-JCB-04 SANDEEP KUMARAMAN R-BP-601 

474262 21-JCB-08 BASHAUAMIT R-BP-601 

474263 21-JCB-10 SAHBAJ SINGHANKIT R-BP-602 

474264 21-JCB-16 MUNNA RAMASHISH KUMAR 477 / 750

474265 21-JCB-19 RAJKUMARDEVKANT R-BP-602 

474266 21-JCB-20 SURENDERDIPANSHU 498 / 750

474267 21-JCB-26 AJAY CHAWLAJUSTIN CHAWLA R-BP-601 
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JANTA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BUTANA (SONIPAT)

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474268 21-JCB-27 RAJESH JAYSAWALKM SUDESHNA JAYSAWAL R-BP-602 

474269 21-JCB-32 MUKESHMILAN MAAN R-BP-601 BP-606 

474270 21-JCB-35 VIJENDERNEER R-BP-602 

474271 21-JCB-45 JAGDISH SINGHSAHIL 488 / 750

474272 21-JCB-53 PAWAN KUMARVINAY KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 

474273 21-JCB-61 RAJESH KUMARVISHNU R-BP-601 BP-602 

474274 22-JCB-71 RAJENDERAKSHAY R-BP-601 

474275 22-JCB-72 JITENDERGAURAV 505 / 750

474276 22-JCB-73 VIRENDER SINGHHIMANSHU R-BP-601 

474277 22-JCB-75 ISHWAR SINGHSOURABH 514 / 750
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JAN NAYAK CH DEVILAL (M) COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474281 21-JNCDL-241 JOGINDER SINGHRITIK R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 

474291 18-JNCDL-205 SURESH KUMARANKIT KUMAR R-BP-602 BP-603 BP-604 
BP-605 BP-607 BP-609 

474292 19-JNCDL-213 SURESH KUMARROHIT 418 / 750

474293 20-JNCDL-229 KRISHAN LALMUKESH KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-605 

474294 21-JNCDL-219 VED PARKASHKASHYAP GARG R-BP-602 BP-605 

474295 21-JNCDL-221 MAHENDER SINGHKULBIR 483 / 750

474297 21-JNCDL-244 MAHAVIR SINGHSANDEEP SINGH 425 / 750

474298 21-JNCDL-249 BOOTA SINGHSUKHWINDER SINGH R-BP-602 BP-609 

474299 22-JNCDL-273 SATISH KUMARCHIRAG JATANA 510 / 750
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RAJENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES, SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474311 18-RITS-17 RAJPAL KALYANRAJESH R-BP-601 

474312 19-RITS-34 OM PRAKASHRITIK SIHAG R-BP-601 

474313 20-RITS-10 OM PARKASH BENIWALPANKAJ BENIWAL R-BP-601 

474314 20-RITS-13 BALJEETRAHUL R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-605 

474315 20-RITS-22 SHAB RAMVIPIN BHATTI 432 / 750

474316 20-RITS-23 PHOOLA RAMVISHAL SETHI 436 / 750

474317 20-RITS-41 DHARMAPAL CHIRDIALALIT CHIRDIA R-BP-601 

474318 20-RITS-42 RAVI KANT SHARMAKAPISH SHARMA R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 

474319 20-RITS-46 SUNDER SINGHMUKESH 445 / 750

474320 20-RITS-56 OM PARKASHRITIK 453 / 750

474321 20-RITS-58 RANJEET SINGHSMILE KAMBOJ R-BP-601 BP-605 

474322 20-RITS-74 RAGHUBIRSANJAY R-BP-601 

474323 21-RITS-08 BHOOP SINGHKULDEEP SINGH 451 / 750

474324 21-RITS-11 BHAL SINGHMUNISH 487 / 750

474325 21-RITS-12 KULWANT SINGHPARDEEP SINGH R-BP-601 BP-604 BP-606 

474326 21-RITS-20 HEMRAJSHUBHAM R-BP-603 BP-605 BP-606 

474327 21-RITS-30 GULSHAN SUKHIJACHIRAG R-BP-601 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025
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RAJENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES, SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474328 21-RITS-32 KAPTAN SINGHDEEPANSHU 440 / 750

474329 21-RITS-36 RAM KUMARGAURAV VERMA R-BP-601 

474330 21-RITS-40 ASHOK KUMARJASHANPREET KAMBOJ R-BP-601 

474331 21-RITS-41 ANIL KUMARKANISHQ R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-605 BP-606 

474332 21-RITS-61 JAGDISHVIVEK KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-603 

474333 21-RITS-74 SATYENDER SAHROHIT KUMAR SAH 439 / 750

474334 22-RITS-53 SUDARSHANGURANSH KAKKAR R-BP-601 BP-604 BP-605 
BP-606 BP-607 BP-608 BP-609 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025
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BHARAT INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY (DEGREE COURSE) ROORKI, P.O. PEHLADPUR, KURUKSHETRA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474341 20-BIPK-17 SANJEEV KUMARVANSHIKA R-BP-601 BP-602 

474342 20-BIPK-20 SATBIR SINGHABHISHEK R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 

474343 20-BIPK-33 SUSHIL KUMARHARSH KUMAR R-BP-601 

474344 20-BIPK-47 BALJINDER SINGHROBIN 443 / 750

474345 20-BIPK-48 DALEL SAINIROHIT 401 / 750

474346 20-BIPK-52 SURENDER KUMARVIKAS R-BP-601 

474347 21-BIPK-07 SATISH KUMARANKUSH 467 / 750

474348 21-BIPK-09 RAVINDER SINGHARSH DEEP 422 / 750

474349 21-BIPK-14 RAMPAL SAINIBALVINDER SAINI 435 / 750

474350 21-BIPK-15 NARESH KUMARBHAVY R-BP-601 

474351 21-BIPK-21 KARAMBIR SINGHDIKSHANT SINGH 441 / 750

474352 21-BIPK-46 PAWAN KUMARPARVEEN KUMAR 539 / 750

474353 21-BIPK-48 LABH SINGHPRINCE 436 / 750

474354 21-BIPK-49 RAJKUMAR SHARMAPRINCE SHARMA 460 / 750

474355 21-BIPK-52 PRADEEP KUMARRISHABH TYAGI R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 

474356 21-BIPK-67 HARPALYOGESH KUMAR 494 / 750

474357 21-BIPK-83 KULDEEPNIKITA 465 / 750



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025
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BHARAT INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY (DEGREE COURSE) ROORKI, P.O. PEHLADPUR, KURUKSHETRA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474358 21-BIPK-85 SHIV LALPOORNIMA 405 / 750

474359 22-BIPK-75 PAWAN KUMARSAGAR 452 / 750



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025
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PURAN MURTI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474371 17-PMCS-13 MD BADRE ALAMMD AARIF 439 / 750

474372 21-PMCS-08 BHOGENDRA MISHRAANIKET MISHRA R-BP-601 

474373 21-PMCS-11 ANOOP KUMARANSHUMAN SINGH R-BP-601 

474374 21-PMCS-13 AWADH KISHORANUJ R-BP-601 

474375 21-PMCS-15 JAI PRAKASH PASWANANURAG BHARTI 448 / 750

474376 21-PMCS-17 ROBERT CHANGASMIT CHANG 456 / 750

474377 21-PMCS-26 RAJENDER KUMARHIMANSHU 521 / 750

474378 21-PMCS-29 ARVINDISHIKA 486 / 750

474379 21-PMCS-30 RISHI DALALJAI DALAL R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-605 BP-606 

474380 21-PMCS-31 LAKHPAT SINGHJATIN KUMAR R-BP-602 

474381 21-PMCS-34 TRILOKI SHARMALAKSHAY SHARMA R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 

474383 21-PMCS-40 MANGAL SINGHMANSI 471 / 750

474384 21-PMCS-44 MD ALIMD USMAN 469 / 750

474385 21-PMCS-51 CHANDER PALPARVEEN 450 / 750

474386 21-PMCS-53 RAKESH KUMARPRASHANT KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 BP-607 
BP-608 BP-609 
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PURAN MURTI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474387 21-PMCS-67 RAM NARESH MEHTOSHIV SHANKAR 479 / 750

474388 21-PMCS-68 RAKESH GUPTASHIVAM GUPTA R-BP-601 

474389 21-PMCS-74 SURENDERSOURABH R-BP-601 

474390 21-PMCS-76 KUCKOO LAKHERASUNIL KUMAR 440 / 750

474391 21-PMCS-82 JOGINDERVEER SINGH R-BP-601 

474392 21-PMCS-86 KRISHNA MANJHIVIVEK KUMAR 449 / 750

474393 21-PMCS47 BALJEET SINGHNAVEEN 431 / 750

474394 22-PMCS-63 KASHMIRDEEPAK GAUTAM R-BP-601 

474395 22-PMCS-65 ANIL KUMARGOURAV YADAV R-BP-601 

474396 22-PMCS-69 RAMKAWARRAVI 460 / 750

474397 22-PMCS-70 SURENDER SINGHRAVINDER 473 / 750

474398 22-PMCS-71 SURENDERSHANKAR R-BP-601 

474399 22-PMCS-73 SUBHASHUDESHAY 486 / 750
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PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 28 of 79
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DOON VALLEY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY & MEDICINE KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474411 20-DVI-28 INTZAR ALIMAHKAR ALI R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 BP-607 
BP-608 BP-609 

474412 21-DVI-01 SANJEEV KUMARAANAND KUMAR 495 / 750

474413 21-DVI-03 PAWAN PANCHALAKSHIT PANCHAL 490 / 750

474414 21-DVI-04 LAKSHMI SINGHALOK R-BP-601 

474415 21-DVI-06 RAJESH KUMARANSHUL 461 / 750

474416 21-DVI-13 PREMCHANDLALIT R-BP-601 

474417 21-DVI-14 JOGINDER SINGHMOHIT PHOUR R-BP-601 BP-602 

474418 21-DVI-16 RAM KUMARRAHUL KUMAR 472 / 750

474419 21-DVI-18 RAJENDERSONU 455 / 750

474420 21-DVI-21 ISHAM SINGHVIKRAM R-BP-601 

474421 21-DVI-24 SANJAY KUMARAKASH VERMA 457 / 750

474422 21-DVI-30 RAJ KUMARDIKSHIT R-BP-601 

474423 21-DVI-34 SHER ALIJAVED ALI R-BP-601 BP-604 BP-607 
BP-608 BP-609 

474424 21-DVI-37 VIJAY KUMARNAMAN R-BP-601 BP-604 BP-606 

474425 21-DVI-43 SALEEMSAMOON R-BP-601 
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DOON VALLEY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY & MEDICINE KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474426 21-DVI-44 HUSAN SINGHSANJEEV KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 

474427 21-DVI-47 ANUPAM SINGLASHIVAM SINGLA 508 / 750

474429 21-DVI-55 RAJESH SINGHVISHAL SINGH 552 / 750

474430 22-DVI-34 VINOD KUMARNITIN R-BP-601 BP-604 
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RAO NEKI RAM MEMORIAL (RNRM) COLLEGE OF PHARMACY TURKAPUR GURUGRAM

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474442 21-RNRT-23 DHARAMVIRKARAM VIR R-BP-603 BP-604 BP-605 
BP-607 BP-608 BP-609 

474443 21-RNRT-30 MD AINUL ANSARIMD DILSHAD ANSARI R-BP-601 BP-605 BP-606 

474444 21-RNRT-31 POORAN MALMOHIT YADAV R-BP-602 BP-604 BP-605 

474445 21-RNRT-44 AJAY KUMARROHIT 429 / 750

474446 21-RNRT-45 RAKESHSANJAY 462 / 750

474451 20-RNRT-13 RANBIRCHAMAN 465 / 750

474452 21-RNRT-03 MUKESH KUMARMORODIAADITYA MORODIA 500 / 750

474453 21-RNRT-16 ABHAI SINGHDEEPANSHU 482 / 750

474454 21-RNRT-27 SHAMSHERLALIT 460 / 750

474455 21-RNRT-48 MAHESH KUMARSHALLU 478 / 750

474456 21-RNRT-51 BHIM SINGHSOURAV JADU 453 / 750
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SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, RAMBA, KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474461 18-SRC-44 RAJENDERSHIVAM EEC

474462 19-SRC-41 ANIL KUMARRITIK R-BP-603 

474463 20-SRC-23 SUSHIL VERMAJATIN VERMA R-BP-601 

474464 20-SRC-29 VAKIL CHANDSAGAR R-BP-601 BP-602 

474465 20-SRC-32 TILAK RAJTUSHAR KUMAR ANSAL R-BP-601 BP-602 

474466 20-SRC-33 SATISH KUMARVIKAS R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 

474467 21-SRC-08 PRAMODANMOL SINGH NIRWAL R-BP-601 BP-602 

474468 21-SRC-09 MANOJASHISH 421 / 750

474469 21-SRC-12 SATNARAINDHEERAJ KUMAR 431 / 750

474470 21-SRC-15 ASHOK KUMAREKTA JANGRA 460 / 750

474471 21-SRC-48 OM PARKASHSONIA 446 / 750

474472 21-SRC-73 SANJEEV ARORAMITANSH ARORA R-BP-602 BP-603 

474473 22-SRC-68 UMESH JUNEJASANYAM JUNEJA 426 / 750

474474 22-SRC-69 VINOD KUMARTARUN 452 / 750
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ANANGPURIA SCHOOL OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474481 19-BSAI-23 MUKESH KUMAR VERMADEVESH VERMA R-BP-601 BP-604 

474482 20-BSAI-15 ANIL KUMARANKIT SHARMA R-BP-604 

474483 20-BSAI-20 SANJAY GARGAYUSH GARG R-BP-605 

474484 20-BSAI-22 ASHOK KUMARDEEPAK KAUSHISH 438 / 750

474485 20-BSAI-25 DEVRATANDEVESH 419 / 750

474486 20-BSAI-43 HARKESH KUMAR PACHAURIKUNAL KUMAR PACHAURI R-BP-602 BP-603 BP-604 
BP-606 

474487 20-BSAI-58 RAMBABUNITIN R-BP-602 

474488 20-BSAI-68 KRISHAN SINGHSACHIN KUMAR 428 / 750

474489 20-BSAI-72 VIRENDER BHADANASAHIL BHADANA 422 / 750

474490 20-BSAI-92 RAKESH KR AGGARWALVIVEK AGGARWAL 418 / 750

474491 21-BSAI-103 RAFIQ AHMEDFARHAN KHAN R-BP-602 BP-606 

474492 21-BSAI-11 VIDHYASHANKAR MISHRAAMIT KUMAR MISHRA 441 / 750

474493 21-BSAI-113 DINESH KUMARNITIN KUMAR 437 / 750

474494 21-BSAI-18 SACHIN GUPTAARYAN GUPTA R-BP-601 

474495 21-BSAI-20 SURENDER SINGHBASANT KUMAR 429 / 750

474496 21-BSAI-29 PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEYGAURANGI PANDEY R-BP-606 

474497 21-BSAI-41 SATISH KUMARKARAN KUMAR R-BP-604 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025
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ANANGPURIA SCHOOL OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474498 21-BSAI-53 HAKAMMUJAHID 448 / 750

474499 21-BSAI-55 YAKUB KHANMUSHARAF R-BP-601 BP-602 

474500 21-BSAI-91 PREM PRAKASHYASH PATEL 434 / 750

474501 21-BSAI-93 AZAD SINGHSIDDHARTH R-BP-602 

474502 22-BSAI-112 RAM KUMARCHIRAG KUMAR 432 / 750

474503 22-BSAI-114 NARESH KUMARSURAJ PAL 428 / 750
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HINDU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474511 17-HC-28 NARESH KUMARMAYANK VASHIST R-BP-601 

474512 21-HC-20 RAJ KUMARJATIN 467 / 750

474513 21-HC-41 PAWAN BHUTANIPULKIT BHUTANI R-BP-601 

474514 21-HC-43 INDERJEETRAUNAK 441 / 750

474515 21-HC-55 SUNIL RANATUSHAR RANA R-BP-602 

474516 21-HC-73 RANDHIRASHISH R-BP-604 
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P D M SCHOOL OF PHARMACY, KARSINDHU, SAFIDON, JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474521 17-PDMS-16 SURESH KUMARDINESH KUMAR 479 / 750

474522 18-PDMS-27 HAJI SHAKEELMOHD SHEHZAD 430 / 750

474523 20-PDMS-13 ANIL KUMARASHU R-BP-603 BP-604 

474524 20-PDMS-18 NANDKISHORGAUTAM 434 / 750

474525 20-PDMS-20 MAHENDER SINGHKIRAN R-BP-604 

474526 20-PDMS-21 SURENDERKUNAL SUMRA R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 

474527 20-PDMS-31 JAI BHAGWANRAHUL 445 / 750

474528 20-PDMS-35 SHIVDHUTTRAVINDER 451 / 750

474529 20-PDMS-58 NATHAN SINGHLAKSHMAN PAL R-BP-601 

474530 21-PDMS-05 BIJENDERAJAY KUMAR R-BP-603 

474531 21-PDMS-16 RAJ KAPOORDEEPAK 429 / 750

474532 21-PDMS-19 SHAMSHER SINGHGOURAV R-BP-601 

474533 21-PDMS-20 ILIYASIQBAL 470 / 750

474534 21-PDMS-22 SANJAY BANGARJAIYANDER BANGAR 443 / 750

474535 21-PDMS-27 ANIL KUMARNAVEEN SHARMA 465 / 750

474536 21-PDMS-28 NARESH KUMARNEERAJ SHARMA R-BP-601 
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P D M SCHOOL OF PHARMACY, KARSINDHU, SAFIDON, JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474537 21-PDMS-36 VIJAY KUMARRAVINA R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 BP-607 
BP-608 BP-609 

474538 21-PDMS-40 BRIJPALSHIVAM 448 / 750

474539 21-PDMS-41 BALRAJ SAINISHUBHAM SAINI 440 / 750

474540 21-PDMS-53 KULDEEPVIVARAT R-BP-602 BP-604 

474541 21-PDMS-54 SUNIL KUMARKIRAT KUMAR R-BP-601 
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PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 37 of 79

December 15, 2025

G.V.M. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY SONEPAT (HARYANA)

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474551 21-GVMC-37 UDANROSHNI R-BP-602 BP-604 

474561 20-GVMC-18 MUKESH KUMARMANSI TOMAR 454 / 750

474562 21-GVMC-12 SATENDER KUMARDEEPALI SHARMA 449 / 750

474563 21-GVMC-15 KALURAM SHARMAHIMANSHI SHARMA 480 / 750

474564 21-GVMC-34 KULDEEPRITIKA R-BP-601 

474565 21-GVMC-41 VED PARKASHSANGEETA 428 / 750

474566 21-GVMC-43 BIJENDER KUMAR SINGHSHAGUN RANI 455 / 750

474567 21-GVMC-45 MANOJ GUPTASIDDHI GUPTA 448 / 750
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VAISH INST. OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDU. & RESEARCH, ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474571 17-VIR-03 PARVEEN MITTALABHISHEK R-BP-601 

474572 19-VIR-14 DEVENDER KUMARDEEPANSHU R-BP-601 BP-602 

474573 19-VIR-32 PRAVEEN KUMARPANKAJ VERMA R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-606 

474574 19-VIR-34 POHKAR MALPAWAN KUMAR R-BP-601 

474575 19-VIR-44 PAWAN KUMARSANJEEV R-BP-601 

474576 20-VIR-38 MUKESHNITESH R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-605 BP-606 

474577 21-VIR-02 SANJAY KUMARAMAN 429 / 750

474578 21-VIR-100 AJAY SINGHDEEPAK R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-605 

474579 21-VIR-103 RAJESHSAURABH 411 / 750

474580 21-VIR-104 SHIVCHARANVARUN 432 / 750

474581 21-VIR-105 CHANDERBHANYUG BANSAL R-BP-601 BP-604 

474582 21-VIR-107 KRISHANNEERAJ R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-605 

474583 21-VIR-11 HANSRAJDHARAMRAJ EEC

474584 21-VIR-118 JITENDER SINGHABHILASHA NIRMAN R-BP-601 

474585 21-VIR-12 SUNIL KUMARDHRUV 450 / 750

474586 21-VIR-14 NARENDER SINGHGAUTAM R-BP-606 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474587 21-VIR-29 PARDEEPPRINCE R-BP-601 BP-604 BP-605 
BP-606 

474588 21-VIR-33 SATISH KUMARSACHIN R-BP-601 BP-604 

474589 21-VIR-34 ANIL KUMARSAHIL R-BP-601 BP-603 BP-605 

474590 21-VIR-37 DHARMRAJSOMVIR R-BP-601 BP-604 

474591 21-VIR-38 SHAILENDER KUMARSUJAL R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-606 

474592 21-VIR-41 PARDEEPSUNNY 474 / 750

474593 21-VIR-48 VIJAY KUMARVIVEK R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-606 

474594 21-VIR-49 ANIL KUMARYOGESH R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 

474595 21-VIR-51 JAGVIR SINGHAMIT SINGH R-BP-601 

474596 21-VIR-53 ASHOK KUMARANMOL R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-605 BP-606 

474597 21-VIR-54 MANOJ KUMARARMAAN EEC

474598 21-VIR-59 ANILKUMARDHEERAJ R-BP-601 

474599 21-VIR-60 VIJAYDHRUV R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-606 

474600 21-VIR-62 RAJUGAURAV 434 / 750

474601 21-VIR-63 RAJENDRA PRASADGAURAV KUMAR 470 / 750
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474602 21-VIR-64 SURENDERGAURAV KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 BP-607 
BP-608 BP-609 

474603 21-VIR-71 UMED SINGHJOGINDER SINGH R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 

474604 21-VIR-84 PANNA LALPIYUSH KUMAR 442 / 750

474605 21-VIR-85 AJAYPRIYA R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 

474606 21-VIR-90 RAVINDERROHIT 441 / 750

474607 21-VIR-95 DEVENDERSUMIT R-BP-602 

474608 21-VIR-98 YOGESH KUMARYASH R-BP-601 BP-605 

474609 21-VIR70 HARISHHUNNY 501 / 750

474610 22-VIR-123 BIJENDERARVIND R-BP-602 BP-604 BP-606 

474611 22-VIR-124 DEEPAK KUMAR KAUSHIKKARTEEK KAUSHIK R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-605 BP-606 

474612 22-VIR-128 SURENDER KUMARSARTHAK CHUGH 471 / 750
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GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY YAMUNA NAGAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474621 21-GGSC-06 HARI KRISHANAMAN SAINI 455 / 750

474622 21-GGSC-15 NARESH PALAVDESH KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-603 BP-604 
BP-606 

474631 20-GGSC-21 KASHMIR SINGHRAJESHWARI R-BP-602 

474632 21-GGSC-33 RAJBIRKAPIL DEV 503 / 750

474633 21-GGSC-34 BRIJPAL SINGHKARTIKEY CHAUHAN 484 / 750

474634 21-GGSC-40 PAWAN KUMARLAKSHAY SHARMA 505 / 750

474635 21-GGSC-45 LIZZA RAMMUKESH KUMAR R-BP-602 

474636 21-GGSC-52 SHIV KUMARNIKITA R-BP-601 BP-606 

474637 21-GGSC-61 RAVISHPULKIT 471 / 750

474638 21-GGSC-90 ATUL KUMARVASUDEV TYAGI R-BP-601 

474639 21-GGSC-97 UPENDRA RAUTVIVEK KUMAR 525 / 750
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474651 19-AIAP-04 BALDEV SINGHAJAY SINGH 416 / 750

474652 19-AIAP-31 MAHESH CHANDKAJAL R-BP-602 

474653 19-AIAP-34 RAVINDER KUMARKESHAV MUDGAL R-BP-601 

474654 19-AIAP-38 SUBHASHKUNAL TEWATIA R-BP-602 

474655 19-AIAP-40 RAJENDERLOKESH R-BP-601 

474656 19-AIAP-41 TIKA RAMLOKESH SHARMA R-BP-601 

474657 19-AIAP-42 MAHESHMANISH 432 / 750

474658 19-AIAP-60 DAYA CHANDROHIT SOROUT 463 / 750

474659 19-AIAP-75 OM PRAKASHVIJAY R-BP-603 

474660 20-AIAP-101 RAMVEER SINGHAMIT 451 / 750

474661 20-AIAP-104 PARMANANDKARAN R-BP-601 

474662 20-AIAP-105 OM PRAKASHMUKESH 422 / 750

474663 20-AIAP-108 MAHENDRAROHIT R-BP-601 

474664 20-AIAP-11 SHER MOHDARIF R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-606 

474665 20-AIAP-113 SUBHASHCHANDAN 460 / 750

474666 20-AIAP-114 BRAJESH KUMARHARSH 447 / 750

474667 20-AIAP-20 RAJENDERHIMANSHU R-BP-601 BP-602 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474668 20-AIAP-27 SATISHKAMAL 414 / 750

474669 20-AIAP-38 UMEDLALIT 427 / 750

474670 20-AIAP-43 MAHENDER SINGHMUKESH R-BP-601 

474671 20-AIAP-55 RAGHUNATHPARMOD R-BP-601 

474672 20-AIAP-57 SANJAY KUMARPREET 461 / 750

474673 20-AIAP-67 GULAB SINGHROHIT SEHRAWAT 498 / 750

474674 20-AIAP-73 SUBHASH CHANDSAMBHAV 462 / 750

474675 20-AIAP-84 MR ZUBERTAUSIF R-BP-602 

474676 20-AIAP-86 TEJPALVIJAY 421 / 750

474677 20-AIAP-89 MAHESH CHANDVIKRAM 427 / 750

474678 21-AIAP-04 MANOJ KUMARAMANDEEP R-BP-601 

474679 21-AIAP-06 ROHTASHANIL KUMAR 463 / 750

474680 21-AIAP-10 GYAN CHANDASHOK 459 / 750

474681 21-AIAP-101 JILE SINGHDEEPAK KUMAR 428 / 750

474682 21-AIAP-113 GYANCHANDPREETI R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 

474683 21-AIAP-13 DIYOLIBIJENDER 439 / 750

474684 21-AIAP-15 OM NARAYANDEEPAK R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-606 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 44 of 79

December 15, 2025

ADVANCED INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, AURANGABAD, PALWAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474685 21-AIAP-17 JOGENDERDEVENDER R-BP-602 

474686 21-AIAP-23 RAJ KUMARGOURAV R-BP-602 

474687 21-AIAP-26 CHATURBHUJHEMANT 453 / 750

474688 21-AIAP-30 RAJKUMARKAPIL KUMAR 450 / 750

474689 21-AIAP-32 HARE KISHANKHEM CHAND R-BP-601 

474690 21-AIAP-35 SH DHARAMVIR SINGHKUNAL SINGH 439 / 750

474691 21-AIAP-37 UDAYBHANLOKENDER KUMAR 458 / 750

474692 21-AIAP-42 BIJASHAR SHARMAMANISH KUMAR 467 / 750

474693 21-AIAP-50 YAKUBMOHD SHAD 427 / 750

474694 21-AIAP-51 BALRAMMOHIT DIXIT 444 / 750

474695 21-AIAP-56 JEET SINGHNEHA 450 / 750

474696 21-AIAP-59 RAJENDERPRASHANT 438 / 750

474697 21-AIAP-69 JILE SINGHROHIT 435 / 750

474698 21-AIAP-74 SATBIRSAHIL R-BP-602 

474699 21-AIAP-75 TEJ SINGHSAHIL R-BP-601 BP-606 

474700 21-AIAP-78 AAS MOHDSHAMEEM AHMED 456 / 750

474701 21-AIAP-90 KULDEEP SINGHTUSHAR TEWATIA 431 / 750
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474702 21-AIAP-91 DHARAMVIR SINGHUMESH R-BP-601 BP-602 

474703 22-AIAP-113 RADHEY SHYAMRAVI R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 

474704 22-AIAP-116 DHYAN CHANDSAHIL 456 / 750
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KESHAV COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SALWAN, KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474711 17-KCS-33 JAIBIR SINGHSURAJ SINGH R-BP-601 BP-606 

474712 20-KCS-03 RAMESH PAL JAGLANABHISHEK JAGLAN R-BP-604 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474721 17-LSC-32 HARPAL SINGHRAVINDER R-BP-601 

474722 19-LSC-19 BALDEV SINGHNAMANDEEP SINGH R-BP-601 

474723 20-LSC-02 CHANDRA MOHAN KUMARABINASH KUMAR 428 / 750

474724 20-LSC-03 SURENDERADITYA 417 / 750

474725 20-LSC-09 SURENDRAANKIT CHOUDHARY R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-606 

474726 20-LSC-16 RAJ KUMARDEEPAK 412 / 750

474727 20-LSC-33 MAHENDER SINGHRAJNESH KUMAR 447 / 750

474728 20-LSC-61 PREM SINGHANIL KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 

474729 21-LSC-02 MANGE RAMABHISHEK R-BP-602 

474730 21-LSC-05 OM PARKASHAJAY SUTHAR R-BP-601 BP-602 

474731 21-LSC-10 ANAND PALANKUR R-BP-601 

474732 21-LSC-16 ANIL KUMARHEMANT 457 / 750

474733 21-LSC-23 RAKESH KUMARKUMARKUL 445 / 750

474734 21-LSC-30 AJAY KUMARMOHIT 474 / 750

474735 21-LSC-40 SUKHCHAIN SINGHPRABHNOOR SINGH R-BP-602 

474736 21-LSC-46 DALBIRSATENDER R-BP-601 
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LORD SHIVA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474737 21-LSC-49 RAJESH KUMARSHYAM KUMAR R-BP-601 

474738 22-LSC-71 DALIP SINGHANIL KUMAR 419 / 750

474739 22-LSC-72 JAI BHAGWANANURAG R-BP-601 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474751 20-PGIMS-13 JAIPALDEEPAK 430 / 750

474752 20-PGIMS-46 SATISH KUMARSPARSH R-BP-602 

474753 21-PGIMS-808 RAM NIWASAYUSH 387 / 750
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RAM GOPAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SULTANPUR, GURGAON

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474761 21-RGC-08 DHANANJAY PANDEYMANISH KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 

474762 21-RGC-50 RANDHIR KUMAR SINGHSUMIT KUMAR 466 / 750

474771 19-RGC-41 MUKESH KUMARRAHUL JANGRA R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 BP-607 
BP-608 BP-609 

474772 19-RGC-51 OM PARKASHVAIBHAV KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 BP-607 
BP-608 BP-609 

474773 20-RGC-69 JOGINDER SINGHDEV GEHLAWAT 452 / 750

474774 21-RGC-09 TUNTUN KUMARKUNDAN KUMAR 476 / 750

474775 21-RGC-34 FAHEEM KHANRAHIL KHAN 445 / 750

474776 21-RGC-43 RAMPRASAD GUPTAGUPTA RATNESH RAMPRASAD 435 / 750

474777 21-RGC-71 AJIT SINGHPRADEEP KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 BP-607 
BP-608 BP-609 

474778 22-RGC-81 RAM CHIRANJIV PANDEYMANI DHAR PANDEY R-BP-601 

474779 22-RGC-83 JAI PARKASHPOOJA 473 / 750
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DESHRAJ COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, MAHEM, ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474791 21-DCPM-15 VINOD SHARMATUSHAR R-BP-604 BP-605 

474792 22-DCPM-33 PIRURAMASHOK KUMAR R-BP-601 

474793 22-DCPM-34 NARESHLUCKY R-BP-602 

474794 22-DCPM-36 DALBIR SINGHSAHIL 443 / 750

474795 22-DCPM-37 NARESHSOMDUTT 432 / 750

474796 22-DCPM-38 SOMBIR SINGHYOGESH SEHRAWAT 437 / 750
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SWAMI DEVI DYAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY GOLPURA, BARWALA PANCHKULA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474801 18-SDDI-63 AMAR SINGHPARVINDER SINGH R-BP-601 

474802 20-SDDI-25 JAIBEER SINGH BALIYANAKASH BALIYAN R-BP-601 

474803 20-SDDI-40 ANSUYA PRASADDEVESH R-BP-601 

474804 20-SDDI-47 MUKESH KUMARJATIN SAINI R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 

474805 21-SDDI-36 SWAMINATH VERMAANIKET VERMA 445 / 750

474806 21-SDDI-48 RAJINDER KUMARDAMAN KUMAR NAGRA 462 / 750

474807 21-SDDI-50 SATINDER KUMAR CHAUHANDHEERAJ CHAUHAN 453 / 750

474808 21-SDDI-58 SANJEEV KUMARKRISH KHULLAR R-BP-601 BP-606 

474809 21-SDDI-62 SANJEEV KUMARMANPREET R-BP-601 

474810 21-SDDI-70 SUNIL SINGLAPULKIT AGGARWAL R-BP-601 BP-604 BP-606 
BP-607 BP-608 BP-609 

474811 21-SDDI-73 HAMID KHANROBIN R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-605 BP-606 BP-607 

474812 21-SDDI-74 SATISH KUMARROHAN R-BP-601 

474813 21-SDDI-75 ROSHAN LALRUBAL 459 / 750

474814 21-SDDI-77 ANISH SINGLASAYAM SINGLA R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-606 BP-607 BP-608 BP-609 

474815 21-SDDI-83 KAMLESH SHASHTRIVEDANSH 449 / 750
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LALA BIRKHA RAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY GOLPURA, BARWALA,  PANCHKULA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474821 19-LBCP-13 ABDUL GAFFARMD ZIYAULLAH 414 / 750

474822 20-LBCP-24 MD ABOODMD MASHOOD R-BP-601 

474823 20-LBCP-29 MD MURTUZAMD SALMAN R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 

474824 20-LBCP-30 MD SHAFIUR RAHMANMD SHAFIQUR RAHMAN R-BP-602 

474825 20-LBCP-32 MD JALALUDDINMD TABREZ ANSARI R-BP-604 

474826 20-LBCP-33 ABDUL BARIKMD ZISHAN R-BP-601 

474827 20-LBCP-36 ISLAMUDDINMOHD NASEEM R-BP-601 

474828 20-LBCP-37 SALIM PARWEZMOSHRAF PARWEZ R-BP-601 

474829 20-LBCP-38 BALKAR SINGHRAHUL R-BP-601 BP-603 BP-604 

474830 20-LBCP-41 RANJEET SINGHSAHIL SARWARA R-BP-601 BP-603 BP-605 

474831 20-LBCP-47 MD MAHFOOZ ALISHOAIB AKHTAR R-BP-601 

474832 21-LBCP-11 RAKESH SINGHGARVIT R-BP-604 BP-606 

474833 21-LBCP-22 MOHD NAJARMOHD HASIM 471 / 750

474834 21-LBCP-23 RAJ KUMARMOHIT R-BP-601 BP-606 

474835 21-LBCP-25 PAWAN KUMARNIKHIL 438 / 750

474836 21-LBCP-28 JUMMALPARVEJ MUSRRAF 461 / 750

474837 21-LBCP-33 JASWANT RAIRISHAB RAI 461 / 750
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LALA BIRKHA RAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY GOLPURA, BARWALA,  PANCHKULA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474838 21-LBCP-36 SANDEEPSAJAN R-BP-604 

474839 21-LBCP-38 MOHD JAHID ALISHAIKH WAJID ALI R-BP-601 

474840 21-LBCP-39 AJAY KUMARSHIVAM 456 / 750

474841 21-LBCP-40 GOPAL KRISHANSHUBHAM R-BP-601 BP-604 BP-605 

474842 21-LBCP-41 KARAM CHANDSHUBHAM R-BP-601 

474843 21-LBCP-43 TALVINDER KUMARSIDDHARTH R-BP-601 

474844 21-LBCP-48 RISHI PALVISHAL R-BP-601 

474845 22-LBCP-61 MAAN SINGHHIMALAYA R-BP-601 

474846 22-LBCP-62 RISHI PALYOGESH SHARMA R-BP-604 BP-606 
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BHARAT INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474851 20-BIPS-09 JAGDISH KUMAR TANEJARAJAT R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 BP-607 
BP-608 BP-609 

474852 21-BIPS-15 VIJAY PALDEEPANSHU DAHIYA R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 

474861 21-BIPS-07 SANJEEVANKUSH R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 

474862 21-BIPS-12 DILAWAR SINGHASHISH R-BP-601 

474863 21-BIPS-19 TIRTH SINGHHIMANSHU R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-606 

474864 21-BIPS-21 DHRUU JAISWALKM NEHA JAISWAL R-BP-602 BP-604 

474865 21-BIPS-22 BALJEETKUNAL R-BP-601 BP-603 

474866 21-BIPS-26 JAI DEVMANU DEV 513 / 750

474867 21-BIPS-29 RAM KUMARMOHIT R-BP-605 BP-606 

474868 21-BIPS-33 RAJESH SHOKEENPRINCE SHOKEEN R-BP-604 

474869 21-BIPS-35 HARISHCHANDRA PALRAHUL PAL R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 

474870 21-BIPS-45 NIRANJAN THAKURUJJWAL KUMAR 475 / 750

474871 21-BIPS-76 GULSHAN KUMARNIMISH KUMAR R-BP-601 

474872 22-BIPS-61 RAMESHMOHIT R-BP-602 BP-605 BP-606 

474873 22-BIPS-66 RAJESH KUMARRAVI R-BP-601 

474874 22-BIPS-69 JEET RAMCHANDER WATI 455 / 750
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BHARAT INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474875 22-BIPS-72 KRISHAN KUMARHIMANSHU R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 BP-608 
BP-609 

474876 22-BIPS-73 SUNEHRA SINGHROHIT KUMAR R-BP-601 

474877 22-BIPS-74 RAMPRAVESH SHARMASURAJ SHARMA R-BP-601 
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GANPATI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, BILASPUR, JAGADHRI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474881 17-GIJ-15 BALWANT RAIHAPPY KUMAR R-BP-601 

474882 18-GIJ-10 ARVIND SHARMAPRABHAT KUMAR 401 / 750

474883 18-GIJ-13 RAMESH CHANDSUNDER KUMAR 399 / 750

474884 20-GIJ-02 RAMESH CHANDADITYA 463 / 750

474885 20-GIJ-03 VEDPAL SINGHAKASH PUNDIR R-BP-601 

474886 20-GIJ-30 RAVINDER KUMARNAVNEET R-BP-601 

474887 20-GIJ-36 HARISH KUMARSAWATI R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 BP-607 
BP-609 

474888 20-GIJ-38 YAKUB ALISHARUKH KHAN R-BP-601 

474889 21-GIJ-06 RAVINDER SINGHANSH 450 / 750

474890 21-GIJ-18 MUKESH KUMARDIKSHANT KAMBOJ R-BP-601 

474891 21-GIJ-19 SANJAY KUMARGOURAV KUMAR 473 / 750

474892 21-GIJ-25 RAJ KUMARKAPIL KUMAR 484 / 750

474893 21-GIJ-26 RAJPALKARAM SINGH 452 / 750

474894 21-GIJ-30 RAMESH ANTWALMANDEEP ANTWAL R-BP-601 

474895 21-GIJ-31 SHIVDYALMANN 464 / 750

474896 21-GIJ-47 KARAN SINGHSAHIL 441 / 750
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PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 58 of 79

December 15, 2025

GANPATI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, BILASPUR, JAGADHRI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474897 21-GIJ-55 PARMODVAIBHAV R-BP-601 BP-602 

474898 21-GIJ-61 JARNAIL SINGHANSHUL R-BP-601 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 59 of 79

December 15, 2025

SOUTH POINT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SONIPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474911 22-SPCM-70 SAMPAT SINGH RATHORECHANCHAL RATHORE 508 / 750

474921 19-SPCM-16 PARMODRAHUL R-BP-603 

474922 19-SPCM-33 BIND LAL GAUTAMPOOJA BHARTI R-BP-601 BP-606 

474923 20-SPCM-47 VINOD KUMARKAUSHAL KUMAR JOSHI R-BP-601 

474924 21-SPCM-03 VIKRAM SHARMAVANSH SHARMA R-BP-601 BP-602 

474925 21-SPCM-05 RAKESH SHARMAPIYUSH KAUSHIK R-BP-601 

474926 21-SPCM-06 ASHWANI KUMARANUJ 470 / 750

474927 21-SPCM-10 SURENDERMOHIT R-BP-601 

474928 21-SPCM-13 JOGINDERVIKASH R-BP-601 

474929 21-SPCM-17 SATISHVIVEK 505 / 750

474930 21-SPCM-20 AJAY KUMARARYAN R-BP-601 BP-604 

474931 21-SPCM-31 SANJAYDEEPAK 459 / 750

474932 21-SPCM-32 ROHTASH CHAUHANVARUN CHAUHAN R-BP-603 BP-606 

474933 21-SPCM-40 SANJAYRAVIKANT 479 / 750

474934 22-SPCM-62 RAMPHALRAJIV 458 / 750

474935 22-SPCM-66 PARAMVIR SINGH GULIADINESH KUMAR GULIA R-BP-601 

474936 22-SPCM-68 KAPOOR SINGHRITIK 450 / 750



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 60 of 79

December 15, 2025

MANAV INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, JEVRA,HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474941 21-MIJ-18 RAM PARTAPSAMUNDER 506 / 750

474942 21-MIJ-25 PANKAJ SHARMAVISHAL SHARMA 496 / 750

474951 19-MIJ-08 SHAMBHU PRASAD THAKURSUDHANSHU KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-606 

474952 20-MIJ-03 JOGINDER SINGHBAJRANG SINGH 421 / 750

474953 20-MIJ-06 DHARMENDERHARISH KUMAR R-BP-601 

474954 20-MIJ-09 RAMNIWASISHU SAINI R-BP-601 

474955 20-MIJ-10 MAHENDERRITIK R-BP-601 BP-604 

474956 20-MIJ-19 HARI SINGH SHEKHAWATNITIN SINGH SHEKHAWAT R-BP-601 BP-602 

474957 21-MIJ-03 KISHORI LALANKUSH 460 / 750

474958 21-MIJ-05 RAMPHALGOURAV 529 / 750

474959 21-MIJ-06 BALBIR SINGHKAVITA 549 / 750

474960 21-MIJ-07 SUNIL KUMARMANISH 460 / 750

474961 21-MIJ-09 SANDEEP SINGHMOHIT 495 / 750

474962 21-MIJ-11 CHAND RAMNARENDER 482 / 750

474963 21-MIJ-12 SATISHPARDEEP R-BP-601 

474964 21-MIJ-20 RAMESH KUMARSUMIT KUMAR 480 / 750

474965 21-MIJ-21 NARENDERTARUN 460 / 750



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 61 of 79

December 15, 2025

MANAV INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, JEVRA,HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474966 21-MIJ-23 SHAMSHER SINGHVIKASH KUMAR 483 / 750

474967 21-MIJ-34 RAMESH KUMARARVIND R-BP-601 

474968 22-MIJ-43 RAJESHGURMIT 472 / 750

474969 22-MIJ-46 TEKRAMJATIN R-BP-601 BP-602 

474970 22-MIJ-47 RAM NIWASMONIKA R-BP-602 

474971 22-MIJ-48 PRITHVI SINGHPRIYANAKA KUMARI 485 / 750

474972 22-MIJ-52 RAJESHSUNITA 481 / 750

474973 22-MIJ-53 BIRBHANVIKAS KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-606 

474974 22-MIJ-54 BALBIR SINGHAMIT 451 / 750



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 62 of 79

December 15, 2025

MAHENDER SINGH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, DEEGHOT, PALWAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

474981 18-MSDP-04 RAM GOPAL BHARDWAJHEMANT BHARDWAJ 439 / 750

474982 20-MSDP-03 RANJEET KUMAR RAJAKCHANDAN RAJAK R-BP-601 

474983 20-MSDP-06 BRIJ KISHORHARIOM R-BP-601 BP-604 

474984 20-MSDP-07 KANCHAN SINGHMANISH R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-606 

474985 20-MSDP-11 CHARAN SINGHPARDEEP KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 

474986 21-MSDP-03 ABDUL HAMEEDWASEEM KHAN R-BP-601 BP-602 

474987 21-MSDP-09 SHAHUNSAAD R-BP-602 BP-605 BP-606 

474988 21-MSDP-15 LEELA RAMNAVEEN R-BP-601 

474989 21-MSDP-16 MOHD IRFANMOHD ATHAR R-BP-601 BP-606 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 63 of 79

December 15, 2025

BHAGWAN MAHAVEER INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, JAGDISHPUR, SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

475001 20-BMIJ-02 DINESH KUMARAKSHIT SHOKEEN R-BP-602 BP-604 BP-605 
BP-606 

475002 20-BMIJ-06 BALIRAMANURAG 411 / 750

475003 21-BMIJ-02 SANJAY KUMARAMAN KUMAR R-BP-601 

475004 21-BMIJ-04 MANOJ DHAMAARYAN DHAMA R-BP-601 

475005 21-BMIJ-05 SANJAY SINGHARYAN JAKHAR R-BP-601 

475006 21-BMIJ-10 VIJAY KUMARDEEPANSHU 453 / 750

475007 21-BMIJ-12 GANGA PRASADDIVYA AGGARWAL R-BP-602 

475008 21-BMIJ-13 SANJAY BHARTIGAUREESHANKAR BHARTI R-BP-602 

475009 21-BMIJ-14 MUKESH KUMARHIMANSHU R-BP-601 BP-602 

475010 21-BMIJ-16 DEEPAK GUPTAHIMANSHU GUPTA R-BP-601 BP-604 BP-605 

475011 21-BMIJ-17 RAMVEERJAIVEER 445 / 750

475012 21-BMIJ-18 ROHTASH SINGHJATIN KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 

475013 21-BMIJ-23 PRATAP SINGHLAKSHAY KUMAR GAUTAM R-BP-602 

475014 21-BMIJ-24 VIKAS TUSHIRMANDEEP SINGH TUSHIR R-BP-602 

475015 21-BMIJ-25 PRAVEEN KUMARMANU BIDLA R-BP-602 

475016 21-BMIJ-27 NEMAI KUMAR MITRANIRJHAR MITRA 465 / 750

475017 21-BMIJ-29 GOVIND SINGH CHILWALPRAHLAD SINGH CHILWAL 483 / 750



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 64 of 79

December 15, 2025

BHAGWAN MAHAVEER INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, JAGDISHPUR, SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

475018 21-BMIJ-34 AJIT SINGHSAHIL ANTIL 456 / 750

475019 21-BMIJ-35 MEHMUDASAJID 488 / 750

475020 21-BMIJ-38 RAVINDER KUMARSURENDER KHATRI 471 / 750

475021 21-BMIJ-56 SURAJBHANKUNAL R-BP-603 

475022 22-BMIJ-61 MAKAN SINGHANANT SINGH GOSAIN R-BP-601 

475023 22-BMIJ-62 BRIJPAL SINGHANKIT KUMAR R-BP-603 BP-604 BP-605 
BP-606 

475024 22-BMIJ-64 NARESH KUMARDHEERAJ 485 / 750

475025 22-BMIJ-65 DAL BAHADUR SINGHDIGVIJAY SINGH R-BP-601 

475026 22-BMIJ-67 KUSUM PALHEMANT PAL R-BP-601 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 65 of 79

December 15, 2025

GEETA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, NAULTHA, PANIPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

475031 20-GIPN-28 UMESH PRASAD SINGHDEEPAK KUMAR SINGH R-BP-601 

475032 21-GIPN-01 RAMCHANDRAAAKASH 432 / 750

475033 21-GIPN-05 SATISH KUMARGOURAV 442 / 750

475034 21-GIPN-08 DILBAGKUNAL 445 / 750

475035 21-GIPN-12 RAJBIR SINGHRAKESH 449 / 750

475036 21-GIPN-14 SURESHSAGAR R-BP-601 

475037 21-GIPN-18 HARPAL SINGHSITENDER R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-606 

475038 21-GIPN-20 SUNIL DUTTSUMIT SHARMA R-BP-601 

475039 21-GIPN-35 SHRIRAM VERMAKM RANJANA VERMA R-BP-601 

475040 21-GIPN-37 VIJAY SINGHMANDEEP SINGH R-BP-601 

475041 21-GIPN-43 SURESH KUMARRAVI RAJ 457 / 750

475042 21-GIPN-50 KAMESHWAR SINGHSANTOSH KUMAR R-BP-601 

475043 21-GIPN-51 DHARMENDRA KUMARSAURABH KUMAR RLA

475044 21-GIPN-61 YOGESHGOURAV R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-606 

475045 21-GIPN-63 PARMOD MALIKRUPESH MALIK 459 / 750



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 66 of 79

December 15, 2025

PT. L.R. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY VILL KABULPUR, BALLABGARH,  FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

475051 19-LRPB-16 BHISHAM DUTTJATIN R-BP-602 

475052 19-LRPB-23 RAMBADAN RAMMANISH KUMAR R-BP-605 BP-606 

475053 20-LRPB-02 HAR PRASHADAMAN R-BP-602 

475054 20-LRPB-05 SURESH KUMARANKIT R-BP-601 BP-602 

475055 20-LRPB-08 MOHINDER SHARMAARTI SHARMA R-BP-603 BP-604 

475056 20-LRPB-10 SUMER SINGH CHAUHANDARESH CHAUHAN 420 / 750

475057 20-LRPB-24 MR ASHOKMEGHA R-BP-602 BP-606 

475058 20-LRPB-27 SANSHOODIN SALMANIMOHD SAIF SALMANI R-BP-601 

475059 20-LRPB-28 DHARMA SINGHNANDAN KUMAR SINGH R-BP-606 

475060 20-LRPB-30 AGRSHEN PRASADNIRANJAN R-BP-603 BP-606 

475061 20-LRPB-40 MR OM PRAKASHSHIV KUMAR R-BP-603 

475062 20-LRPB-47 BRAHMANANDVIVEK KUMAR 426 / 750

475063 20-LRPB-54 AJAY KUMARDARWIN R-BP-602 

475064 20-LRPB-56 DINESH KUMARKARTIK KAUSHIK 421 / 750

475065 20-LRPB-57 DESHRAJ SHUKLAMOHIT SHUKLA R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 

475066 21-LRPB-02 PRADIP VERMAABHINAB VERMA R-BP-605 

475067 21-LRPB-03 RAM SAMUJH GAUTAMABHISHEK GAUTAM 466 / 750



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 67 of 79

December 15, 2025

PT. L.R. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY VILL KABULPUR, BALLABGARH,  FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

475068 21-LRPB-05 DHARMENDER SAINIABHISHEK SAINI 465 / 750

475069 21-LRPB-06 BABU RAMAMIT SAINI R-BP-606 

475070 21-LRPB-11 RAJENDER SHAHARUN SHAH R-BP-601 BP-605 

475071 21-LRPB-12 SIKANDRA PANDITAVINASH KUMAR 435 / 750

475072 21-LRPB-13 TEK CHANDBHAGAT SINGH 464 / 750

475073 21-LRPB-18 LATE AYODHYA PRASADDEEPAK GUPTA 492 / 750

475074 21-LRPB-22 RAJ KUMARDHRUV KUMAR 501 / 750

475075 21-LRPB-32 RAMESHMANISH GAHLOT R-BP-601 BP-604 

475076 21-LRPB-38 PUNESWAR GOGOINIKHIL GOGOI R-BP-602 

475077 21-LRPB-40 PARAS CHAUHANPARMESH 468 / 750

475078 21-LRPB-44 GAJENDER SINGHROHIT PAL 480 / 750

475079 21-LRPB-45 SAMUNDER SINGHSANKIT R-BP-606 

475080 21-LRPB-47 RAM KUMAR PARMARSANSKRITI PARMAR R-BP-601 

475081 22-LRPB-74 UMESH PRASADNISHANT 465 / 750



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 68 of 79

December 15, 2025

JEEVAN JYOTI PHARMACY & MEDICAL SCIENCE VILLAGE CHHAJJUNAGAR PALWAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

475091 19-JJPP-02 YADRAMARUN CHAUHAN R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-605 BP-606 

475092 19-JJPP-07 RAJENDERPAWAN R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-605 BP-606 

475093 20-JJPP-07 GULVIR SINGHHARSHIT CHAUDHARY 452 / 750

475094 20-JJPP-13 VED PAL SINGHRAHUL R-BP-601 BP-604 BP-605 
BP-606 

475095 20-JJPP-21 OM PRAKASHYASH BHARDWAJ R-BP-601 

475096 20-JJPP-24 BRIJ LALPANKAJ R-BP-601 

475097 21-JJPP-07 BHARAT SINGHROHIT KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-605 

475098 21-JJPP-09 RAMESHRAHUL R-BP-601 BP-602 

475099 21-JJPP-11 SANJAYMOHIT 498 / 750

475100 21-JJPP-16 SATYAVIRNAVEEN R-BP-602 

475101 21-JJPP-18 BRAHAM DUTTVINIKA 476 / 750

475102 21-JJPP-28 SATPALPINKI 514 / 750

475103 22-JJPP-32 HEERA BHATISONIA BHATI 464 / 750

475104 22-JJPP-35 JASWANT SINGHHIMANSHU R-BP-601 

475105 22-JJPP-36 GYAN SINGHAJAY 479 / 750



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 69 of 79

December 15, 2025

JEEVAN JYOTI PHARMACY & MEDICAL SCIENCE VILLAGE CHHAJJUNAGAR PALWAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

475106 22-JJPP-40 SITA RAMHARSHIT R-BP-602 BP-604 BP-605 
BP-606 

475107 22-JJPP-41 GURU DEVKULSHRESTH 459 / 750

475108 22-JJPP-46 RAVINDER NAGARARVIND NAGAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-605 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 70 of 79

December 15, 2025

GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AMBALA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

475121 19-GNIM-15 MD HAROONSHABNAM ARA 476 / 750

475122 19-GNIM-40 CHHOTELAL BADHAIOM PRAKASH BADHAI R-BP-601 

475123 21-GNIM-20 MOHAN LALSHEETAL 499 / 750

475124 21-GNIM-21 PARAMJEET SINGHHARSHIT 458 / 750

475125 21-GNIM-24 SURINDER KUMARSOMIT 427 / 750

475126 21-GNIM-26 SANJAY PALDEVANSH PAL 437 / 750

475127 21-GNIM-43 BALBIR SINGHJAGTAR SINGH 471 / 750

475128 21-GNIM-48 RAJPALHIMANSHU JOHAR 480 / 750

475129 21-GNIM-57 SUNIL KANTNALIN PRAKASH 464 / 750

475130 22-GNIM-71 TEJPALKAILASH 437 / 750



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 71 of 79

December 15, 2025

BM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, FARRUKHNAGAR, GURGAON

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

475141 20-BMDG-08 KRISHAN CHAND ANUPAM CHAUDHARYARYAN CHAUDHARY R-BP-607 BP-608 BP-609 

475142 21-BMDG-16 AJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVAANURAG KUMAR 492 / 750

475143 21-BMDG-26 PIYARE LALDIV KUMAR R-BP-604 

475144 21-BMDG-43 SANJAY YADAVMANISH YADAV 445 / 750

475145 21-BMDG-70 RAVINDERROHIT KAUSHIK R-BP-604 

475146 21-BMDG-74 ASHOK KUMARSAGAR 441 / 750

475147 21-BMDG-81 ANAND PALSAURABH 410 / 750

475148 21-BMDG-94 BRHAM PRAKASHVINEET R-BP-604 

475161 20-BMDG-04 RAM EKWAL ROYALOK KUMAR 439 / 750

475162 20-BMDG-12 ARUN MISHRABADRI VISHAL MISHRA R-BP-601 

475163 20-BMDG-15 SHRIBHAGWANBUNTY 470 / 750

475164 20-BMDG-17 MANOJ KUMARDEEPAK 405 / 750

475165 20-BMDG-18 PRABHU YADAVDEEPAK KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-606 

475166 20-BMDG-25 RAJIV KUMARGOURAV 466 / 750

475167 20-BMDG-30 GULJAR ANSARIIRSHAD ALAM 468 / 750

475168 20-BMDG-59 SUDESH KUMARRAJA MALIK R-BP-601 BP-609 

475169 20-BMDG-60 SANJAY KUMARRAM KRISHNA GUPTA 451 / 750



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 72 of 79

December 15, 2025

BM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, FARRUKHNAGAR, GURGAON

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

475170 20-BMDG-88 UMESHTARUN 444 / 750

475171 20-BMDG-93 SANTRAMVIKASH R-BP-602 

475172 20-BMDG-97 RAMANAND SAHYASHU RAJ R-BP-601 

475173 20-BMDG-98 DHARMENDER KUMARGAURAV KUMAR 450 / 750

475174 21-BMDG-07 SUNNYALOK 445 / 750

475175 21-BMDG-09 RAJ KUMARAMAN YADAV R-BP-608 

475176 21-BMDG-10 HARIKRISHNA PANDEYAMIT PANDEY R-BP-601 

475177 21-BMDG-100 PAPPU SINGHMANOJ KUMAR 443 / 750

475178 21-BMDG-102 MANOJ KUMARARCHANA R-BP-601 BP-603 BP-607 
BP-608 BP-609 

475179 21-BMDG-105 RAJNANDAN PRASADNITISH KUMAR 433 / 750

475180 21-BMDG-12 SANESH KUMARANKIT KUMAR 459 / 750

475181 21-BMDG-13 VASHISTH SINGHANKIT KUMAR 448 / 750

475182 21-BMDG-18 KAMAL THAKURASHUTOSH THAKUR 497 / 750

475183 21-BMDG-19 ASHOK YADAVBHANU PRATAP YADAV 474 / 750

475184 21-BMDG-21 RAJESH KUMARDEEPAK KUMAR 420 / 750

475185 21-BMDG-22 RAM BABUDEEPAK KUMAR R-BP-601 

475186 21-BMDG-24 BALRAM VERMADHANANJAY VERMA 441 / 750



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 73 of 79

December 15, 2025

BM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, FARRUKHNAGAR, GURGAON

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

475187 21-BMDG-28 DINESH KUMAR SHARMADIVYANSHU SHARMA 423 / 750

475188 21-BMDG-30 KAILASH CHANDGAURAV SINGH VAIYA 448 / 750

475189 21-BMDG-31 ANIL KUMARHARBINDER 489 / 750

475190 21-BMDG-32 UMA SHANKAR SHARMAHARIOM 499 / 750

475191 21-BMDG-33 RAN SINGHHARSH R-BP-601 

475192 21-BMDG-38 SURESH KUMARKARTIK 453 / 750

475193 21-BMDG-41 HUKAM SINGHLAKSHAY YADAV 448 / 750

475194 21-BMDG-45 MD AYUB ANSARIMD TANVIR ALAM 442 / 750

475195 21-BMDG-46 VINOD KUMARMOHIT KUMAR 466 / 750

475196 21-BMDG-50 CHANDRIKA YADAVNILESH KUMAR 439 / 750

475197 21-BMDG-55 SUBBA LALPRAKASH GAURAV 475 / 750

475198 21-BMDG-60 RAM NIWASRAHUL 486 / 750

475199 21-BMDG-63 RAKESH YADAVRAHUL YADAV 438 / 750

475200 21-BMDG-64 BALMIKI CHAUDHARYRAJA KUMAR R-BP-601 

475201 21-BMDG-65 RAM BABU SAHANIRAJAN KUMAR 458 / 750

475202 21-BMDG-68 SANDEEPRAVI DEV 473 / 750

475203 21-BMDG-73 BILLU YADAVSACHIN YADAV 488 / 750



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 74 of 79

December 15, 2025

BM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, FARRUKHNAGAR, GURGAON

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

475204 21-BMDG-79 KAILASH PANCHALSAMIR KUMAR R-BP-602 BP-607 

475205 21-BMDG-89 ASHOK KUMARSUMIT SHARMA 464 / 750

475206 21-BMDG-90 CHANDAR RAMSURAJ KUMAR R-BP-601 

475207 21-BMDG-91 BHOLANATH YADAVSURYA KANT YADAV 453 / 750

475208 21-BMDG-92 VINIT JHAUTSAV KUMAR R-BP-601 

475209 21-BMDG-97 JAIPAL YADAVAAYUSH YADAV 448 / 750

475210 21-BMDG-98 GOPAL SAINICHIRAG SAINI R-BP-601 BP-603 BP-609 

475211 22-BMDG-101 RAKESH KUMARABHAY SALAHRIA R-BP-601 BP-603 

475212 22-BMDG-102 HARI RAMAKASH PAL 454 / 750

475213 22-BMDG-103 GOPALCHIRAG YADAV 473 / 750

475214 22-BMDG-106 JAI PRAKASH SHARMARAHUL SHARMA 534 / 750

475215 22-BMDG-107 CHETRAMSACHIN 472 / 750

475216 22-BMDG-109 SHYAMBIR YADAVVISHAL R-BP-602 BP-603 BP-605 



RESULT GAZETTE OF B.PHARMA SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION May-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 75 of 79

December 15, 2025

PANIPAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,SAMALKHA,PANIPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

475221 20-PIETS-08 MUSTAKEEMARSHAD SAIFI R-BP-601 

475222 20-PIETS-27 YASHPAL MANCHANDAMOHIT MANCHANDA R-BP-601 

475223 20-PIETS-33 JITENDER SINGHPRIKSHIT POONIA R-BP-601 BP-603 

475224 20-PIETS-39 NARESH YADAVRITESH KUMAR YADAV R-BP-601 

475225 20-PIETS-41 KRISHAN KUMARROHIT 459 / 750

475226 20-PIETS-46 SURENDER KUMARSHUBHAM R-BP-601 

475227 21-PIETS-09 SATISH SAINIAYUSH SAINI R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 BP-606 BP-607 
BP-608 BP-609 

475228 21-PIETS-11 MANOJ KUMARDIKSHANT 493 / 750

475229 21-PIETS-21 SURESHLALIT R-BP-601 BP-602 

475230 21-PIETS-47 ANIL KUMARSUNNY R-BP-601 

475231 21-PIETS-52 SURENDER KEWATVIKESH R-BP-601 

475232 21-PIETS-56 SUBHASH CHANDANMOL 449 / 750

475233 21-PIETS-60 INTZAR DESWALSIDHARTH DESWAL 414 / 750

475234 21-PIETS-61 SATISH KUMARAAKASH R-BP-602 BP-606 

475235 21-PIETS-75 RAJEEVVAIBHAV 464 / 750

475236 22-PIETS-74 JASBIR SINGHYOGESH KUMAR 471 / 750
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475241 20-BDMCP-71 RAMESH KUMARRUPESH KUMAR 508 / 750

475242 20-BDMCP-88 SHANKAR LAL YADAVVIKRAM YADAV 503 / 750

475243 21-BDMCP-30 SANJAYHIMANSHU R-BP-604 BP-607 BP-608 
BP-609 

475244 21-BDMP-106 VINODANKIT R-BP-607 BP-608 BP-609 

475245 22-BDMCP-130 DEEPAK KUMARNAVDEEP 477 / 750
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475251 20-DKPR-12 SHRI KRISHANDIPESH R-BP-602 BP-604 BP-605 

475252 20-DKPR-15 SHISHRAMJAIVEER R-BP-602 BP-604 BP-605 

475253 20-DKPR-31 RAMESHSACHIN R-BP-603 

475254 21-DKPR-07 NARESH KUMARDHIRAJ R-BP-601 

475255 21-DKPR-15 SATISH CHANDERPARAS KUMAR 411 / 750

475256 21-DKPR-20 SANJAY KUMARSAHIL R-BP-602 BP-605 

475257 21-DKPR-21 DESHRAJSAHIL 442 / 750

475258 21-DKPR-24 DEVENDER KUMARUMESH R-BP-601 BP-606 

475259 22-DKPR-85 SATISHMANJEET SINGH 470 / 750
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473991 18-RPB-34 SUBHASH CHANDERPANKAJ KUMAR R-BP-601 

473992 18-RPB-40 SUBHASHRAHUL R-BP-601 

473993 18-RPB-44 GAJENDERA PRASAD YADAVRANVEER PRASAD YADAV R-BP-602 BP-604 

473994 19-RPB-01 SATISH KUMARAKASH KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 

473995 19-RPB-04 RAJENDERANJALI R-BP-601 

473996 19-RPB-05 TOOFAN SINGHANKIT R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-606 

473997 19-RPB-07 RAKESH KUMARANUJ KUMAR 435 / 750

473998 19-RPB-11 BRAHAM PALCHAHAT R-BP-601 

473999 19-RPB-32 RAMPRAMOD SINGHVARSHA KUMARI 414 / 750

474000 19-RPB-63 HAWA SINGHYOGESH KUMAR R-BP-601 

474001 20-RPB-15 NARESH KUMARDEEPAK KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-605 

474002 20-RPB-20 SHIV KUMARJAIKRIT R-BP-601 

474003 20-RPB-25 RAJESHLAKSHAY R-BP-601 BP-605 

474004 20-RPB-29 KRISHAN KUMARPARVESH KUMAR R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-605 

474005 20-RPB-37 NARESHSACHIN R-BP-601 

474006 20-RPB-48 LACHHMANVIKASH R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-603 
BP-604 BP-606 
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474007 20-RPB-49 SHARWAN KUMAR AGGARWALVINAYAK R-BP-601 BP-602 BP-604 
BP-605 

474008 20-RPB-54 SHYAM LALYASH SAGAR R-BP-601 BP-604 

474009 20-RPB-56 ROHTASHYUVRAJ SHARMA R-BP-602 BP-604 

474010 21-RPB-09 JASBIR SINGHANKIT 433 / 750

474012 21-RPB-36 DINESHPRINCE 441 / 750

474013 21-RPB-40 SATPAL SAINIRAHUL SAINI R-BP-603 BP-604 

474015 21-RPB-60 NANKAN OJHAVIVEK KUMAR OJHA 472 / 750

474016 22-RPB-65 GOPALHIMANSHU SHARMA 453 / 750

474017 22-RPB-67 SOHAN LALNEERU RANI R-BP-601 

474018 22-RPB-69 JUGAL KISHORTIXIT R-BP-601 BP-606 

474019 22-RPB-70 JUGAL KISHORTUSHAR R-BP-601 


